Remittance Warrant for:
7701 Dependent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: PECKHAM SCHOOL D-27

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770100009
Date: 12/1/2025 
Fund: 7701

Pay Exactly

$11,638.89
PAY EXACTLY  Eleven Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Eight DOLLARS and 89 CENTS

Collections for: 11/1/2025 11/30/2025 

4 Mill 426.90
Building 933.02
General 6,692.47
Sinking 3,586.50

Non-Negot iable Deputy
County Clerk

7701
Dependent School Remit
D-50

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
C050 KILDARE

Apportionment Date

[...]

Remittance Warrant for:
7701 Dependent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: KILDARE SCHOOL D-50

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770100010
Date: 12/1/2025 
Fund: 7701

Pay Exactly

$18,413.83
PAY EXACTLY  Eighteen Thousand Four Hundred Thirteen DOLLARS and 83 CENTS

Collections for: 11/1/2025 11/30/2025 

4 Mill 458.11
Building 1,762.89
General 12,524.93
Sinking 3,667.90

Non-Negot iable Deputy
County Clerk

7702
Independent School Remit
I-125

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
I125 NEWKIRK

Apportionment Date

[...]

Remittance Warrant for:
7702 Independent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: NEWKIRK PUBLIC SCHOOL  I-125

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770200035
Date: 12/1/2025 
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$63,974.26
PAY EXACTLY  Sixty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Four DOLLARS and 26 CENTS

Collections for: 11/1/2025 11/30/2025 

4 Mill 3,171.15
Building 4,402.93
General 32,080.67
Sinking 24,319.51

Non-Negot iable Deputy
County Clerk

7702
Independent School Remit
I-2

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
I-2

Apportionment Date

[...]

Remittance Warrant for:
7702 Independent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: NOBLE COUNTY SCHOOL I-2

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770200045
Date: 12/1/2025 
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$368.40
PAY EXACTLY  Three Hundred Sixty Eight DOLLARS and 40 CENTS

Collections for: 11/1/2025 11/30/2025 

Building 42.11
General 326.29 Non-Negot iable Deputy

County Clerk

7702
Independent School Remit
I-2T

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
I-2

Apportionment Date
11/1/2025  to: 11/30/2025 

4 Mill
9001 Current Tax Collections 34.05

[...]

Remittance Warrant for:
7702 Independent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: FRONTIER SCHOOL  I-4

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770200041
Date: 12/1/2025 
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$105.65
PAY EXACTLY  One Hundred Five DOLLARS and 65 CENTS

Collections for: 11/1/2025 11/30/2025 

Building 11.87
General 83.77
Sinking 10.01

Non-Negot iable Deputy
County Clerk

7702
Independent School Remit
I-45

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
I045 BLACKWELL

Apportionment Date
11/1/2025  to:

[...]

Remittance Warrant for:
7702 Independent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: BLACKWELL PUBLIC SCHOOL  I-45

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770200036
Date: 12/1/2025 
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$64,289.54
PAY EXACTLY  Sixty Four Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Nine DOLLARS and 54 CENTS

Collections for: 11/1/2025 11/30/2025 

4 Mill 4,540.75
Building 4,005.39
General 29,812.30
Sinking 25,931.10

Non-Negot iable Deputy
County Clerk

7702
Independent School Remit
I-4T

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
I-4

Apportionment Date